
Group Program Schedule
Spring 2026

More details available at lakewoodsuzukistrings.com/schedule 
Date Time Group/Activity Location

Wed Jan 7 5:30-6pm Twinkle Cello/Viola KeyBoard Room
5:30-6pm Twinkle Violin Choir Room
6-6:45pm Violin Book 1 Choir Room

Wed Jan 14 5:30-6pm Twinkle Cello/Viola KeyBoard Room
5:30-6pm Twinkle Violin Choir Room
6-6:45pm Violin Book 2 Choir Room
6-6:45pm Cello/Viola Book 1 KeyBoard Room
7-8pm Studio Class Choir Room

Wed Jan 21 5:30-6pm Twinkle Cello/Viola KeyBoard Room
5:30-6pm Twinkle Violin Choir Room
6-6:45pm Violin Book 1 Choir Room
6-6:45pm NEW PARENT NIGHT KeyBoard Room

Wed Jan 28 5:30-6pm Twinkle Cello/Viola KeyBoard Room
5:30-6pm Twinkle Violin Choir Room
6-6:45pm Violin Book 2 Choir Room
6-6:45pm Cello/Viola Book 1 KeyBoard Room

Wed Feb 4 5:30-6pm Twinkle Cello/Viola KeyBoard Room
5:30-6pm Twinkle Violin Choir Room
5:30-6pm PARENT CLASS: Twinkle Hallway
6-6:45pm Violin Book 1 Choir Room
6-6:45pm PARENT CLASS: Violin Book 1 Hallway

Wed Feb 11 5:30-6pm Twinkle Cello/Viola KeyBoard Room
5:30-6pm Twinkle Violin Choir Room
6-6:45pm Violin Book 2 Choir Room

6-6:45pm Cello/Viola Book 1 KeyBoard Room

6-6:45pm
PARENT CLASS: Violin Book 2 & 
Cello/Viola Book 1 Band Room

7-8pm Studio Class Choir Room



Group Program Schedule
Spring 2026

More details available at lakewoodsuzukistrings.com/schedule 
Date Time Group/Activity Location

Wed Feb 18 5:30-6pm Twinkle Cello/Viola KeyBoard Room
5:30-6pm Twinkle Violin Choir Room
6-6:45pm Violin Book 1 Choir Room

Wed Feb 25 5:30-6pm Twinkle Cello/Viola KeyBoard Room
5:30-6pm Twinkle Violin Choir Room
6-6:45pm Violin Book 2 Choir Room
6-6:45pm Cello/Viola Book 1 KeyBoard Room

Wed Mar 4 5:30-6pm Twinkle Cello/Viola KeyBoard Room
5:30-6pm Twinkle Violin Choir Room
5:30-6pm PARENT CLASS: Twinkle Hallway
6-6:45pm Violin Book 1 Choir Room

Wed Mar 11 5:30-6pm Twinkle Cello/Viola KeyBoard Room
5:30-6pm Twinkle Violin Choir Room
6-6:45pm Violin Book 2 Choir Room
6-6:45pm Cello/Viola Book 1 KeyBoard Room
7-8pm Studio Class Choir Room

Sat Mar 14 11am-3pm
Recital Dress Rehearsals with 
Piano Choir Room
*each student will be assigned a 30 minute time block on either 
Sat Mar 14 or Wed Mar 18

Wed Mar 18 5:30-8pm
Recital Dress Rehearsals with 
Piano Choir Room

Sat Mar 21 Spring Solo Recitals Church of the Ascension
1:00 PM Recital #1
3:00 PM Recital #2
5:00 PM Recital #3



Group Program Schedule
Spring 2026

More details available at lakewoodsuzukistrings.com/schedule 
Date Time Group/Activity Location

Wed Mar 25 5:30-6pm Twinkle Cello/Viola KeyBoard Room
5:30-6pm Twinkle Violin Choir Room
6-6:45pm Violin Book 2 Choir Room
6-6:45pm Cello/Viola Book 1 KeyBoard Room

Wed Apr 1 5:30-6pm Twinkle Cello/Viola KeyBoard Room
5:30-6pm Twinkle Violin TBD
5:30-6pm PARENT CLASS: Twinkle TBD
6-6:45pm Violin Book 1 KeyBoard Room
6-6:45pm PARENT CLASS: Violin Book 1 TBD

Wed Apr 15 5:30-6pm Twinkle Cello/Viola KeyBoard Room
5:30-6pm Twinkle Violin Choir Room
6-6:45pm Violin Book 2 Choir Room
6-6:45pm Cello/Viola Book 1 KeyBoard Room

6-6:45pm
PARENT CLASS: Violin Book 2 & 
Cello/Viola Book 1 Band Room

7-7:45pm
Studio Program Chamber 
Rehearsals TBD

Sat Apr 18
LCS Purple & Gold Basketball Tournament 
National Anthem Performance - optional LHS Gymnasium

1:15 PM Rehearsal TBD: Choir or Band Room
2:00 PM Performance LHS Gymnasium

Wed Apr 22 5:30-6pm Twinkle Cello/Viola KeyBoard Room
5:30-6pm Twinkle Violin Choir Room
6-6:45pm Violin Book 1 Choir Room

7-7:45pm
Studio Program Chamber 
Rehearsals TBD



Group Program Schedule
Spring 2026

More details available at lakewoodsuzukistrings.com/schedule 
Date Time Group/Activity Location

Wed Apr 29 5:30-6pm Twinkle Cello/Viola KeyBoard Room
5:30-6pm Twinkle Violin Choir Room
6-6:45pm Violin Book 2 Choir Room
6-6:45pm Cello/Viola Book 1 KeyBoard Room

7-7:45pm
Studio Program Chamber 
Rehearsals TBD

Wed May 6 5:30-6pm Twinkle Cello/Viola KeyBoard Room
5:30-6pm Twinkle Violin Choir Room
6-6:45pm Violin Book 1 Choir Room

7-7:45pm
Studio Program Chamber 
Rehearsals TBD

Wed May 13 5:30-6:30pm
Twinkle & Book Groups: Suzuki 
Play-In Dress Rehearsal

TBD: Choir Room or 
Cafeteria

7-7:45pm
Studio Program Chamber 
Rehearsals TBD

Sat May 16 Suzuki Play-In & Picnic Cove Community Center
2:30 PM Arrival for performers
3:00 PM Performance begins

Wed May 20
Studio Program Chamber Music Showcase at 
Classical Revolution Happy Dog (Cleveland)

7:15 PM Arrival for performers
7:30 PM Showcase begins


